

HUDSON VALLEY CHAPTER KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS



President Paul J. Platé • Vice President Alfred A. Ronda • Secretary Carl F. Schneider • Treasurer Carl R. Williams Jr.

Hudson Valley Scholarship Award Application

The Hudson Valley Knights of Columbus will award three (3) scholarships to students currently enrolled in a college. Each award will be a one time payment in the amount of \$250.00. Applicant must be a child of a Hudson Valley Knights of Columbus Member.

The awards will be selected at a random drawing of all applications received. The award will be made payable to each of the recipients. If an award recipient is also a winner of other scholarship money, the Hudson Valley Knights of Columbus will continue to pay the award winner the sum of \$250.00.

All Entries Must Be Postmarked or Emailed No Later Than April 15, 2024 to Qualify

Please Print Clearly:	
Applicant's Name Mr./Miss	
Address:	
Phone Number ()	mail Address
College Applicant will be attending in the Fall:	
Name of Member	Council
Membership Number	Relationship to Applicant

Mail or email this Application to:

Joseph A. Hershel 25 North Emerald Drive. Rock Hill, NY 12775 joeblueskyhomes@gmail.com